
XXXVII Jõhvi Hüppajate päeva protokoll
Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall

16.12.2023.

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus

TU-16

Kõrgushüpe

1 Iris Tarasevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1,35

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40

    0      0      0    XX0     X0   X0   XXX

2 Polina Dubik 26.09.2008 NPSK/ Narvic 1,30

1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0     0      XX0  XXX

3 Elnara Petunova 22.09.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1,25

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30

   0      0       0      0    XXX

4 Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1,20

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0      0      0    XXX

TU-14

1 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,45

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50

   0    X0     0      X0   XXX

2 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,40

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

   0      0      X0     0    XXX

3 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,40

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

  X0    0     XX0   XXX

4 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,30

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      0      0     XXX

5 Yevhenia Pivovar 13.01.2013 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,30

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      0       0       0    XXX

6 Emilie Lehtsaar 8.02.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,30

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0     X0      0    XXX

7 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,30

1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0       0      0     X0    XX0   XXX

8 Kamilla Zguro 10.03.2011 KJK Atleetika 1,20

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0      0      0     XXX

9 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,15

1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20

   0     0       0     XXX

10 Lee Küttis 26.11.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,15

1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20

   0      0    XX0    X0   XXX

11 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,10

1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15

   0     0       0     XXX



Teivashüpe

TU-16

1 Mariia Avdusenko 17.02.2009 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,60

2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30  2.40  2.50  2.60  2.70

   0     0      X0   XX0    X0     0     X0    XXX

TU-14

1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,20

1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30

   0      X0    0        0    XX0  XXX

2 Yevhenia Pivovar 13.01.2013 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,00

 1.50  1.60  1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10

    0      0      0       X0    0     X0   XXX

3 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1,80

1.50  1.60  1.70  1.80  1.90

   0       0    X0    XX0  XXX

Kaugushüpe

TU-18

1 Anastassija Safonova 24.10.2007 NPSK/ Narvic 4,56

4.53  4.34  4.56  4.47

2 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK/ Narvic 4,27

  x   4.27  x  x

TU-16

1 Polina Dubik 26.09.2008 NPSK/ Narvic 4,84

4.62  x  4.57  4.84

2 Elnara Petunova 22.09.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4,81

4.81  4.77  x  4.76

3 Darja Simanova 29.11.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,57

4.50  4.46  x  4.57

4 Iris Tarasevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4,25

4.23  4.12  4.19  4.25

5 Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4,22

  x   x   4.22   x

TU-14 

1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,53

4.38  x  4.28  4.53

2 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,45

4.32  4.45  4.38  x

3 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,35

4.15  3.99  4.33  4.35

4 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,35

  x  x  4.35  4.23

5 Kamilla Zguro 10.03.2011 KJK Atleetika 4,33

4.30  4.33  x  4.32

6 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,25

4.25  x  4.16

7 Yevhenia Pivovar 13.01.2013 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,02

4.00  x  4.02

8 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 Jõhvi Spordikool 3,97

  x  3.97  3.77  x

9 Emilie Lehtsaar 8.02.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 3,91

3.79  3.91  3.83  3.80



10 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 3,73

x  3.58  3.73  x

11 Lee Küttis 26.11.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 3,45

3.24  3.10  3.45  3.30

Kolmikhüpe

TU-18

1 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK/ Narvic 10,44

9.95  10.44  10.40  x

2 Anastassija Safonova 24.10.2007 NPSK/ Narvic 10,23

10.23  9.53  x  9.97

TU-16

1 Elnara Petunova 22.09.2009 SK "Tsefei" 10,08

x  10.08  9.89  x

Polina Dubik 26.09.2008 NPSK/ Narvic NM

x  x  x  x

Iris Tarasevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" NM

x  x  x  x

Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" NM

x  x x x

TU-14 

1 Kamilla Zguro 10.03.2011 KJK Atleetika 9,12

8.78  8.92  9.12  9.02

2 Lee Küttis 26.11.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 7,22

x  x  x  7.22

Kõrgushüpe

PU-16 

1 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 1,50

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55

   0      0       0    XX0     0    X0    XXX

2 Kirill Aleško 7.12.2009 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,35

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40

PU-14

1 Gradimir Pechenev 06.04.2010 KJK Atleetika 1,40

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

   0      0       0      0     XXX   

2 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 1,35

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40

   0     0       0       0      0      0      XXX

Teivashüpe

PU-14

Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool NH

1,40

XXX

Kaugushüpe

PU-16 

1 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 5,58

5.44  5.09  5.45  5.58

2 Kirill Aleško 7.12.2009 Jõhvi Spordikool 4,71

4.71  x  4.30  x



PU-14

1 Gradimir Pechenev 06.04.2010 KJK Atleetika 5,01

4.71  x  4.98  5.01

2 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 4,27

4.10  4.27  3.96  x

3 Maksim Tšurkin 14.01.2011 Jõhvi Spordikool 3,87

3.69  3.80  3.87  3.75

Kolmikhüpe

PU-16 

1 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 12,18

11.95  11.79  11.57  12.18

PU-14

1 Gradimir Pechenev 06.04.2010 KJK Atleetika 10,31

9.79  9.99  10.18  10.31

Peakohtunik:   Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija :  Lilia Schmidt


